Place NOM

1 LABISTE

2 SOULEROT

3 GUINLE
TORTIGUE
RUE
BEST
GOUANELLE
BEZIAT
PESTANA
RABOUIN
FALLIERO
BOIL
CASSAGNE
GOUANELLE
LABBE
BRULETOUT
ESPOUY
SAPANEL
SOPRANA
VIGNEAU
OMPRARET
MARTINEZ
LILLE
ALLARIA
FROMIGUE
BETBEDER
BRAUD
ALEGRE
PATINO
SARNIGUET
FERREIRA
FOURCADE
PRIGENT
ESQUERRE
FILADELFIA
CUEL
LASSALLE
CABALEIRO
DAFFOS
SAFFORES
BRUYERE
DREGAS
FONTBONNE
REBOLLO
COSTE

CLASSEMENT ROUTE 2013

PRENOM

Frédérick
Didier
Alain
Jean
Grégory
Emmanuel
Thierry
Laurent
Frédéric
Thierry
Jacques
Louis
Alex
Nelson
Fabrice
Didier
Gilles
Claude
Christophe
Lionel
Hervé
Franck
Roland
Bruno
Jérome
Martial
Grégory
Pierre
Eric
Frédéric
Charles
Didier
Sébastien
René
Nicolas
Fabrice
Jean Francgois
Fabien
Emmanuel
Patrick
Fabrice
Victor
Patrick
Vivien
Yves

CLUB

U C Lavedan
U V Lourdes
A L Tostat

C C Madiran
Tarbes Cycliste
Edelweiss

C C Madiran
U V Lourdes
U C Lavedan
C C Madiran
U V Lourdes
A L Tostat

A L Tostat

C C Madiran
VCPL
VCPL
TB65

C C Madiran
C C Madiran
C C Enclaves
U C Lavedan
Edelweiss

U C Lavedan
J A Bordéres
VCPL

C C Enclaves
V C Lannemezan
J A Borderes
C C Lourdais
J A Bordéeres
UV Lourdes
J A Bordéres
UV Lourdes
UV Lourdes
UV Lourdes
VCPL

A L Tostat
Tarbes Cycliste
Déjantés65
Edelweiss

C C Enclaves
Edelweiss

A L Tostat
Team Barousse
J A Bordéeres

POINTS

109
85
82
69
66
65
51
50
49
49
48
43
41
40
37
35
34
32
30
28
28
26
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
22
20
19
19
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
14
14
14
14



SOULEROT
RICAUD
PEBAY
CULLET
QUANTIN
REBEILLE
FOURCADE
SERE
VIROLEAU
SARRACANIE
SOLANS

MENDIBOURE

DAFFOS
DHOYER
MORAS
LOUSTEAU
DACOSTA
DURVELLE
GUERNY
SANCHO
LARROZE
CONFOLENS
GANTHEIL
ARBES
LANSAMAN
RANALDI
LAPORTE
CAYRE
CULLET
SAHUN
LANDES
FERRE
CANTET
MEHAULT
MAZOUE
CAMON
POURTET
ESTRAMPES
ALVES

Philippe
Mathieu
Yves
Thierry
Christophe
Frédéric
Christophe
Nicolas
Pierre
Jacques
Pascal
Xavier
David
Vincent
Thierry
Philippe
Anthony
Laurent
Stéphane
Jean Philippe
Maxime
Jean Luc
Guillaume
Emile
Fabrice
Patrick
Christophe
Patrick
Thierry
Serge
Michel
Jean Paul
Julien
Emmanuel
Jacques
Didier
Patrice
Jean Bernard
Paulo

C C Madiran

V C Lannemezan
C C Lourdais

U V Lourdes

J A Bordéres
Edelweiss

C CEnclaves
VCPL

Team Barousse
C C Madiran
Tarbes Cycliste
U C Lavedan
Déjantés65

U V Lourdes

C C Lourdais
VCPL

C CEnclaves
Edelweiss

C CEnclaves
VCPL

Tarbes Cycliste
CCAzun

U C Lavedan
VCPL

C C Enclaves

C C Madiran
Edelweiss

U C Lavedan
UV Lourdes
VCPL

J A Borderes
Tarbes Cycliste
Edelweiss

J A Borderes

V C Lannemezan
VCPL

Tarbes Cycliste
V C Lannemezan
Tarbes Cycliste
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